
SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP APPLICATION FOR 
ZONING COMMISSION/TRUSTEE APPROVAL 

 
The applicant is responsible for submitting their entire plans for comments and review to 

the following agencies as applicable.  The comments made by each agency shall be 
forwarded to the Township prior to the scheduled hearing before the Zoning Commission. 

 
 

 
Mr. Bill Morris 

Greater Cincinnati Water Works 
Engineering Division 

4747 Spring Grove Avenue 
Cincinnati, Oh 45232-7858 

513.591.7858 
Bill.morris@gcww.cincinnati-oh.gov 

 

 
Mr. Steven G. Parker, P.E. 

Senior Engineer 
Metropolitan Sewer District of Greater Cincinnati 

1600 Gest Street 
Cincinnati, OH 45204 

513.244-1351 
steven.parker@cincinnati-oh-gov 

 
 

 
Mr. Greg Cassiere, R.S. 

Hamilton County General Health District 
250 William Howard Taft Road 

2nd Floor 
Cincinnati, OH 45219 

513.946.7871 
Greg.cassiere@hamilton-co.org 

 

 
Mr. Robert Sheets, PE, Geological Project Engineer 

Hamilton County Soil and Water Conservation 
District 

Earth Movement Division 
29 Triangle Drive Suite 2901 

Cincinnati, OH 45246 
513.946.4756 

Robert.sheets@hamilton-co.org 
 

 
Mr. Eric Beck 

Office of Hamilton County Engineer 
223 W. Galbraith Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45215 

513.946.8432 
Eric.beck@hamilton-co.org 

 

 
Mr. Greg Smorey, CFM 

Hamilton County Public Works 
Special Flood Hazard Area Division 

138 E. Court Street – Room 800 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 

513.946.4760 
Greg.smorey@hamilton-co.org 

 
 

Ms. Ileana Abot 
Waterline Design Technician 

Hamilton County Public Works 
Water Supply Division 

138 E. Court Street – Room 800 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 

513.946.4755 
Ileana.abot@hamilton-co.org 

 

 
Mr. Mohammad Islam PE, Civil Project Engineer 

Hamilton County Public Works 
Storm Water Drainage System Division 

138 E. Court Street – Room 800 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 

513.946-4757 
Mohammad.islam@hamilton-co.org 

 

 
Chief Rob Penny 

Sycamore Township Fire Chief 
8540 Kenwood Road 

Sycamore Township, OH 45236 
513.792.8562 

rpenny@sycamoretownship.org 
 

 
Mr. Tracy Kellums 

Sycamore Township Superintendent 
8540 Kenwood Road 

Sycamore Township, OH 45236 
513.792.8562 

tkellums@sycamoretownship.org 
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